PRESSURE: Max operating: up to 420 bar
Fatigue rating: 106 cycles 0÷420 bar
Burst: 1260 bar
CONNECTIONS: THREADED: G 1/2” ÷ G 1 1/2”
FLANGED: 3/4” ÷1 1/2” SAE J 518-6000
FLANGE METRIC SCREWS
MATERIALS: Head: cast iron
Bowl: carbon steel

For other options see clogging indicators
catalogue
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
The accessories must be ordered
separately
FH420 SERIES        6/15
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
FH420-D1-2x
NOMINAL SIZE
MODEL B1 B2 B3 D1 F  H1 H2 L1 R WEIGHT
FH420-D120
38 57 37 80 M10x15
212
113 110 120
6,8 Kg
FH420-D121 300 8,5 Kg
-A- PORT DIMENSIONS
A G M C E
3/4” SAE J 518-6000 M FLANGE 19 M10 50,8 23,8
1” SAE J 518-6000 M FLANGE 25 M12 57,2 27,8
FH420 SERIES        7/15
FLANGED
MODEL B1 B2 B3 D1 F  H1 H2 L1 R WEIGHT
FH420-D140
47 76 64 110 M12x22
245,5
145 140 130
13,5 Kg
FH420-D141 338,5 16,2 Kg
FH420-D142 458,5 19,5 Kg
FH420-D143 557,5 22,5 Kg
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
FH420-D1-4x
 NOMINAL SIZE
-A- PORT DIMENSIONS